Division 5

1. Winstanley Wizards VI

Carvell, Ethan
Hurst, John
Mason, Pete
Moores, Peter
Smith, Roy

2. Winstanley Wizards VIl

Oram, Ken
Phan, Cuong
Wadeson, Ken
Weedall, Elijah

3. Fleckney Il

Green, Jan
Miles. Mike
Nix, Jan
Ogden, Nathan
Shah, Narendra
Towers, Lee

4. Fleckney IV

Devlin, Lennon
Feakes, James
Li, Ethan
Logan, Rob
Morsy, Omar
Palmer, Bob

5. Desford Village 11l

Bacon, Gordon
Berrill, Lee
Hargrave, Gemma
Moulder, Joel
Wisdish, Gillian

6. Knighton Park XIV

Buck, Jamie
Dunne, Stan
Eames, Penny
Joshi, Sneh
Nowobilski, Jerzy
West, Andy

65
105
103

94

78

u/g
u/g
90
75

72
87
72
128
62
68

u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
142

104
84
87

u/g
103

71
u/g
79
56
55
106

7. Knighton Park XllI

Downes, Alec
Jaggi, Prabhleen
O'Riordan, Denis
Pickering, Rod
Smith, Mike
Walmsley, Mark

8. Knighton Park XV

Fernandez, Neil
Kotecha, Niam
Osman, Muhammad
Patel, Kynan
Pickering, Shirley
Savjani, Pranav
Solanki, Tanveer

9. Regent Sportslli

Clark, Will
Featherstone, Gary
Just, Richard
Newby, Roger
Smith, Bob

10. Syston Casuals V

Coles, Riley
Morris, Kane
Storer, Toren

11. Nomadslil

Barber, Annette
Edwards, Julie
Harvey, Mick

Kelly, Brian
Stevenson, Jeanette

12. Leics Tennis & Squash Il

Barker, Chris
Davies, David
Fleetwood, Andy
Kerr, David

Rao, Praveen
Walworth, John

88
100
u/g
92
90
u/g

u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
164
u/g
u/g

123
82
u/g
66
67

88
56
106

68
84
76
81
84

64
u/g
u/g
u/g

u/g
83



